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AUTOPAIKKALASKELMA

Vaatimus tontille on 12 ap + 2 le-ap = 14 autopaikkaa

Suunnitelman autopaikat:

13   autopaikkoja tontilla
2   le-ap tontilla

yht.   15 ap
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HUONEISTOALA

Kerros

1.kerros

2.kerros

3.kerros

4.kerros

5.kerros

6. ullakkokerros

Talo Huoneisto

LIIKETILA / TSTO

2H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

2H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

3H+KT

31

Pinta-ala

89,50

43,50

44,00

45,00

53,00

60,50

72,50

43,50

45,00

52,00

53,00

53,00

72,50

45,00

47,00

52,00

53,00

45,00

53,00

72,50

45,00

47,00

52,00

53,00

45,00

53,00

72,50

60,50

75,00

1687,50

KERROSALA 250MM

Sijoituskerrokse
n nimi

1.kerros

1.kerros

1.kerros

1.kerros

2.kerros

3.kerros

4.kerros

5.kerros

6. ullakkokerros

Tyyppi

KEM Asuminen

KEM Liike

KEM Majoitus

T-ala

KEM Majoitus

KEM Majoitus

KEM Asuminen

KEM Asuminen

KEM Asuminen

Numero

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

Pinta-ala

41,03

84,78

17,43

350,20

480,34

480,34

480,34

480,34

226,78

2 641,58 m²

KOKONAISALA

Sijoituskerroksen nimi

K2.kerros

K1.kerros

1.kerros

2.kerros

3.kerros

4.kerros

5.kerros

6. ullakkokerros

Tyyppi

BRM

BRM

BRM

BRM

BRM

BRM

BRM

BRM

Numero

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

TALO

Pinta-ala

519,89

519,89

519,90

503,97

504,25

504,25

503,97

262,97

3 839,09 m²
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